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199403090000
76061

03/09/1994
09:14:28

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199408080002
47071

08/08/1994
11:11:54

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199410070003
05801

10/07/1994
09:00:41

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNBELT SOD
FARM

199403090000
76071

03/09/1994
09:14:30

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199406060001
80511

06/06/1994
09:15:40

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199406060001
80521

06/06/1994
09:15:41

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199408080002
47061

08/08/1994
11:11:53

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANKS,
TRUMAN

199412120003
62781

12/12/1994
08:49:44

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SUNBELT SOD
FARM INC


