Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBURG; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403090000 76061	03/09/1994 09:14:28	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE						
199408080002 47071	08/08/1994 11:11:54	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC						
199410070003 05801	10/07/1994 09:00:41	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNBELT SOD FARM						
199403090000 76071	03/09/1994 09:14:30	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE						
199406060001 80511	06/06/1994 09:15:40	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE						
199406060001 80521	06/06/1994 09:15:41	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE						
199408080002 47061	08/08/1994 11:11:53	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANKS, TRUMAN						
199412120003 62781	12/12/1994 08:49:44	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SUNBELT SOD FARM INC						